SUSSEX COUNTY BOWLS - Men's Section

Member of Bowls England and affiliated to the Home Counties Bowling Association
Website at: www.sussexcb.co.uk

President 2024: Micky Young - Bexhill BC

Hon. Secretary: Chairman: Hon. Treasurer:
Rod McBeth Mark Broadway Lindsay Bangs:
Tel Home: 01903 879870 Tel Home: 01444215197 Tel Home: 01243 672975
Tel Mobile: 07884 005413 Tel Mobile: 07944 031482 Tel Mobile: 07770576060
Email: Email: Email:
sussexcbh@gmail.com scbchairman@gmail.com lindsay.bangs@btinternet.com

The following dates for meetings for 2024 have now all been booked. | would appreciate if you would ensure that any
dates of meetings that are relevant to you, are placed in your diary. Thank you.

Time Venue

10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Select for: 17,24 Jan & 14, 21,29 Feb & 6, 14 Mar & 20 Mar
GPC Tuesday | 13th February | 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 ANT
Home Counties BAAGM Monday 4th March 14:00 King George Field IBC
Management Committee Monday 18th March 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Select for:| SIX c1-c3 1,29May&12Jul | P1-P3 | 22 May &5, 8 Jun
Executive Tuesday 16th April 14:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
GPC Monday 22nd April 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 ANT

10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Select for: | FIVE c4-c7 18,19Jun&17,25Jul | P4 | 24-Jul

10:00 | Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Selectfor:| FIVE | C8-C11 [31Jul&7,14 Aug&4 Sep| P5 | 05-Sep
GPC Tuesday 25th June 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT

10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Select for: | FOUR PIn11,12&PIn1l 6 & 27 Nov, 4 Dec
GPC Monday | 9th September | 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Executive Monday 7th October 14:00 Adur IBC, BN42 ANT
Home Counties BA Monday | 21st October 14:00 King George Field IBC
Management Committee Monday | 28th October 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
GPC Tuesday | 5th November | 10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4ANT
Annual Luncheon Monday | 2nd December | 12:00 Hydro Hotel, Eastbourne ??
Annual General Meeting Monday | 2nd December | 15:00 Hydro Hotel, Eastbourne ??

10:00 Adur IBC, BN42 4NT
Select for:| FIVE PIn2-PIn9 15,24 Jan, 12,19, 27 Feb & 5,13, 19 Mar
()./OUTS lTl Sport Once again for 2024 all Meetings are scheduled for Adur IBC.

CARIEE

Rod McBeth

Hon. Secretary
Sussex County Bowls - Men’s Section
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